
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Georgia Tech 276  277       553  -23 
3  T2   Clemson 279  280       559  -17 
2  T2   Notre Dame 277  282       559  -17 
9  T4   Duke 286  276       562  -14 
7  T4   Virginia 284  278       562  -14 
6  6   North Carolina 283  280       563  -13 
4  7   Wake Forest 281  283       564  -12 
5  T8   Florida State  282  284       566  -10 
8  T8   North Carolina State 285  281       566  -10 

12  T10   Virginia Tech 295  283       578  +2 
11  T10   Boston College 292  286       578  +2 
10  12   Louisville 291  289       580  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  67  65       132  -12   
T1 2   Danny Walker  Virginia  65  69       134  -10   
T4 T3   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  67  69       136  -8   
T4 T3   Doc Redman  Clemson  67  69       136  -8   
T4 T3   Nicolas Platret  Louisville  67  69       136  -8   
T18 T6   Alex Smalley  Duke  70  67       137  -7   
T12 T6   Chris Petefish  Georgia Tech  69  68       137  -7   
T12 T8   Justin Hood  North Carolina State  69  69       138  -6   
T9 T8   Bennett Baker  Florida State  68  70       138  -6   
3 T8   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  66  72       138  -6   

T4 T8   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  67  71       138  -6   
T12 T12   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  69  70       139  -5   
T18 T12   John Felitto  Notre Dame  70  69       139  -5   
T12 T12   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  69  70       139  -5   
T1 T12   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  65  74       139  -5   
T29 T16   Jose Montano  North Carolina  72  68       140  -4   
T9 T16   Chandler Eaton  Duke  68  72       140  -4   
T29 T16   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  72  68       140  -4   
T18 T16   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  70  70       140  -4   
T12 T16   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  69  71       140  -4   
T12 T16   Mark Lawrence  Virginia Tech  69  71       140  -4   
T9 T22   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  68  73       141  -3   
T18 T22   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  70  71       141  -3   
T31 T24   John Pak  Florida State  73  69       142  -2   
T38 T24   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  74  68       142  -2   
T31 T24   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  73  69       142  -2   
T18 T24   Corey Carlson  Florida State  70  72       142  -2   
T23 T24   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  71  71       142  -2   
T31 T24   Turk Pettit  Clemson  73  69       142  -2   
T23 T30   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  71  72       143  -1   
T23 T30   Matt Naumec  Boston College  71  72       143  -1   
T23 T32   Harry Ellis  Florida State  71  73       144  E   
T43 T32   Patrick Hallisey  Boston College  75  69       144  E   
T43 T34   Harrison Rhoades  North Carolina State  75  70       145  +1   
T38 T34   Evan Katz  Duke  74  71       145  +1   
T31 T34   Easton Paxton  North Carolina State  73  72       145  +1   
T48 T37   Jake Shuman  Duke  76  70       146  +2   
T31 T37   William Register  North Carolina  73  73       146  +2   
T38 T37   Benjamin Shipp  North Carolina State  74  72       146  +2   
T31 T37   Slade Pickering  Virginia Tech  73  73       146  +2   
T23 T37   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  71  75       146  +2   
T57 T42   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  78  69       147  +3   
T31 T42   Jamie Li  Florida State  73  74       147  +3   
T43 T42   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  75  72       147  +3   

T57 T42   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  78  69       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T42   Colby Patton  Clemson  74  73       147  +3   
T51 T42   Tyler Kertson  Boston College  77  70       147  +3   
T23 T42   Christian Cavaliere  Boston College  71  76       147  +3   
T38 T49   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  74  74       148  +4   
T51 T49   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  77  71       148  +4   
60 T49   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  79  69       148  +4   

T51 T49   Joey Jordan  Virginia Tech  77  71       148  +4   
T48 T49   Ian Hildebrand  Virginia Tech  76  72       148  +4   
T57 54   Keegan DeLange  Louisville  78  71       149  +5   
T43 T55   Kevin Paek  Boston College  75  75       150  +6   
T48 T55   John Murphy  Louisville  76  74       150  +6   
T43 57   Ashton Poole  Virginia  75  76       151  +7   
T51 58   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  77  75       152  +8   
T51 59   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  77  77       154  +10   
T51 60   Simon Zach  Louisville  77  78       155  +11   
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Georgia Tech -23 276 277 553

T6 Chris Petefish -7 69 68 137
T12 Luke Schniederjans -5 65 74 139
T16 Andy Ogletree -4 72 68 140
T16 Tyler Strafaci -4 70 70 140
T49 Noah Norton +4 77 71 148

T2 Clemson -17 279 280 559

T3 Doc Redman -8 67 69 136
T16 Bryson Nimmer -4 69 71 140
T22 Kyle Cottam -3 70 71 141
T24 Turk Pettit -2 73 69 142
T42 Colby Patton +3 74 73 147

T2 Notre Dame -17 277 282 559

T8 Davis Chatfield -6 67 71 138
T12 John Felitto -5 70 69 139
T12 Davis Lamb -5 69 70 139
T30 Miguel Delgado -1 71 72 143

59 Ben Albin +10 77 77 154

T4 Duke -14 286 276 562

T6 Alex Smalley -7 70 67 137
T16 Chandler Eaton -4 68 72 140
T24 Adrien Pendaries -2 74 68 142
T34 Evan Katz +1 74 71 145
T37 Jake Shuman +2 76 70 146

T4 Virginia -14 284 278 562

1 Thomas Walsh -12 67 65 132
2 Danny Walker -10 65 69 134

T42 Jimmie Massie +3 78 69 147
57 Ashton Poole +7 75 76 151
58 Andrew Orischak +8 77 75 152

6 North Carolina -13 283 280 563

T3 Ben Griffin -8 67 69 136
T16 Jose Montano -4 72 68 140
T24 Ryan Gerard -2 71 71 142
T37 William Register +2 73 73 146
T42 Austin Hitt +3 75 72 147

7 Wake Forest -12 281 283 564

T8 Paul McBride -6 66 72 138
T22 Parker Gillam -3 68 73 141
T24 Cameron Young -2 73 69 142
T42 Lee Detmer +3 78 69 147
T49 Eric Bae +4 74 74 148

T8 Florida State -10 282 284 566

T8 Bennett Baker -6 68 70 138
T24 John Pak -2 73 69 142
T24 Corey Carlson -2 70 72 142
T32 Harry Ellis E 71 73 144
T42 Jamie Li +3 73 74 147

T8 North Carolina State -10 285 281 566

T8 Justin Hood -6 69 69 138
T12 Stephen Franken -5 69 70 139
T34 Harrison Rhoades +1 75 70 145
T34 Easton Paxton +1 73 72 145
T37 Benjamin Shipp +2 74 72 146

T10 Virginia Tech +2 295 283 578

T16 Mark Lawrence -4 69 71 140
T37 Slade Pickering +2 73 73 146
T49 Connor Burgess +4 79 69 148
T49 Joey Jordan +4 77 71 148
T49 Ian Hildebrand +4 76 72 148

T10 Boston College +2 292 286 578

T30 Matt Naumec -1 71 72 143
T32 Patrick Hallisey E 75 69 144
T42 Tyler Kertson +3 77 70 147
T42 Christian Cavaliere +3 71 76 147
T55 Kevin Paek +6 75 75 150

12 Louisville +4 291 289 580

T3 Nicolas Platret -8 67 69 136
T37 Matthias Schmid +2 71 75 146

54 Keegan DeLange +5 78 71 149
T55 John Murphy +6 76 74 150

60 Simon Zach +11 77 78 155
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Carlson Florida St 2.75 -2 
N. Platret Louisville 2.75 -2 
D. Chatfield Notre Dame 2.75 -2 
J. Pak Florida St 2.88 -1 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 2.88 -1 
D. Lamb Notre Dame 2.88 -1 
A. Pendaries Duke 2.88 -1 
T. Walsh Virginia 2.88 -1 
B. Baker Florida St 2.88 -1 
B. Nimmer Clemson 2.88 -1 
C. Petefish GA Tech 2.88 -1 
D. Walker Virginia 2.88 -1 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 2.88 -1 
D. Redman Clemson 2.88 -1 
T. Strafaci GA Tech 2.88 -1 
J. Montano UNC 2.88 -1 
M. Delgado Notre Dame 3.00 E 
S. Franken NC State 3.00 E 
J. Hood NC State 3.00 E 
M. Naumec Boston Col 3.00 E 
J. Felitto Notre Dame 3.00 E 
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Walsh Virginia 3.75 -5 
D. Walker Virginia 3.75 -5 
A. Ogletree GA Tech 3.80 -4 
J. Hood NC State 3.80 -4 
C. Eaton Duke 3.80 -4 
D. Redman Clemson 3.85 -3 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 3.85 -3 
A. Smalley Duke 3.85 -3 
B. Nimmer Clemson 3.90 -2 
B. Baker Florida St 3.90 -2 
B. Griffin UNC 3.90 -2 
C. Petefish GA Tech 3.90 -2 
J. Felitto Notre Dame 3.90 -2 
T. Pettit Clemson 3.90 -2 
K. Cottam Clemson 3.95 -1 
A. Pendaries Duke 3.95 -1 
N. Platret Louisville 3.95 -1 
J. Massie Virginia 3.95 -1 
D. Chatfield Notre Dame 3.95 -1 
H. Ellis Florida St 3.95 -1 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 3.95 -1 
T. Strafaci GA Tech 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Griffin UNC 4.13 -7 
T. Walsh Virginia 4.25 -6 
A. Smalley Duke 4.38 -5 
C. Young Wk. Forest 4.38 -5 
S. Franken NC State 4.38 -5 
J. Jordan Va Tech 4.38 -5 
N. Platret Louisville 4.38 -5 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 4.50 -4 
D. Lamb Notre Dame 4.50 -4 
K. Cottam Clemson 4.50 -4 
E. Katz Duke 4.50 -4 
E. Paxton NC State 4.50 -4 
R. Gerard UNC 4.50 -4 
D. Redman Clemson 4.50 -4 
D. Walker Virginia 4.50 -4 
C. Petefish GA Tech 4.50 -4 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 4.50 -4 
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 4.63 -3 
M. Naumec Boston Col 4.63 -3 
B. Baker Florida St 4.63 -3 
T. Strafaci GA Tech 4.63 -3 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
D. Walker Virginia 1
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 1
J. Shuman Duke 1
S. Zach Louisville 1
T. Walsh Virginia 1
K. DeLange Louisville 1
T. Strafaci GA Tech 1
J. Montano UNC 1
N. Platret Louisville 1
J. Jordan Va Tech 1

Birdies 
D. Lamb Notre Dame 13
T. Walsh Virginia 12
D. Walker Virginia 12
B. Griffin UNC 12
C. Petefish GA Tech 11
A. Smalley Duke 11
D. Redman Clemson 11
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 10
B. Baker Florida St 10
P. McBride Wk. Forest 10
N. Platret Louisville 10
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 10
D. Chatfield Notre Dame 9
R. Gerard UNC 9
C. Eaton Duke 9
T. Pettit Clemson 9
B. Nimmer Clemson 9
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 9
S. Franken NC State 9
J. Hood NC State 8
C. Young Wk. Forest 8
C. Carlson Florida St 8

Pars 
W. Register UNC 30
M. Delgado Notre Dame 27
J. Hood NC State 26
A. Orischak Virginia 26
A. Ogletree GA Tech 26
E. Bae Wk. Forest 26
M. Lawrence Va Tech 26
J. Felitto Notre Dame 25
D. Chatfield Notre Dame 25
T. Strafaci GA Tech 25
A. Hitt UNC 24
J. Montano UNC 24
K. DeLange Louisville 24
I. Hildebrand Va Tech 24
J. Massie Virginia 24
J. Murphy Louisville 24
E. Paxton NC State 23
T. Kertson Boston Col 23
N. Norton GA Tech 23
J. Li Florida St 23
S. Pickering Va Tech 23
A. Pendaries Duke 23
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